PRICELIST & STANDARD EQUPMENT
SAXDOR 270 GT




Standard equipment

Interior Engine & Steering
e Vacuuminfused hull e Engine Mercury V6225 CMS
e Bow handrails e Mercury VesselView Mobile
e Anchorstorage o Leathersteeringwheel
e Lewmar flush hatchinfront cabin
 Front cabinventilation Cabin
e Cupholdersinbow area e Front cabin side windows
¢ Side windows e Fulllength 2 person bed with mattress
 Bow fashion stainless plates  Cabinlight-3pcs
e Hull stripes e Readinglight
o Electrical wipers forwindscreen e Seatcushion
e 8cleats e Upholstery panels forcabinwalls
 Softpainted console panels  Cabincabinet
« Cupholdersonconsole o Co2Zmonitor

e Map pocket
Electrics & Systems

e Horn

e Front cabinsliding doorwithlock

e 5separate seats
EPA certified fuel lines with tank

e Harbour coverforconsole and front

Simrad NSX12 single chart plotter with

seats
e Stainless steel bumperlist engine data
« Bathingladder e NMEA2000 network
e Aft handrails
Safety

e Fenderand mooring storagesin aft
, o Navigationand anchorlights

e Flagpole fitting

o Antiskid deck

e GRP front storage box with space for

e 3automatic bilge pumps

e Imanual bilge pump

optional drawer fridges

Price with standard equipment: €84 900

Prices are valid until July (31st), 2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after
confirmed order.
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Engine and boat combination
SAXDOR 270 GT with one Mercury engine 225 hp

Engine color — black

SAXDOR 270 GT with one Mercury engine 300 hp

Engine color — black

SAXDOR 270 GT with two Mercury engines 200 hp

Engines color — black
White single engine

White twin engine

Hull gelcoat colors
White

Deep Grey

Upholstery colors

Sahara Sand  Tobediscontinued summer2024
Light gray fabric with brown stitching

Marble Wilbeavailable summer2024

Light gray fabric

Smoked Orange  Tobediscontinued summer2024

Light orange fabric with light stitching

Cof‘fee W|th Crea m To be discontinued summer 2024
Dark beige fabric with light stitching

CognaC Shoo‘t To be discontinued summer 2024
Cognac brown fabric with light stitching

FIorida Blue Will be available summer 2024
Light-blue fabric

Cog nac ShOOt Will be available summer 2024

Leatherlike vinyl

N ou g a‘t Will be available summer 2024

Brown-beige fabric

SAXIOOAR

€84 900

€91900

€91900

€1500
€3000

standard option

€1600

standard option

standard option

€850

€850

€850

€1100

€1400

€1100

Prices are valid until July (31st), 2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after

confirmed order.
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Package options SAXDOR

Fresh water package €4100

Fresh watertank (80 L) with installation

Sink and tap in front cabin

Electric toilet with fresh water flush (replacing manual toilet)
Black water tank

Shower on aft deck

Saxdor life jackets package €960

o Saxdorlife jackets (4 pcs)
e Onelifestyle bagwith the Saxdorlogo

Wetbar package €4500

GRP wetbar module with railings
Glass cover

Sinkand tap

Drawer

2 pcs of cup holders

Stainless steel drawer fridge (50L)

This package is only available with the Fresh water package and cannot be installed
with twin engines

Seatinglayout upgrade 1 — twin sofa solution €4900
with sunbed option
o 2 GRP Boxeswith storage and space for drawer fridges (in the
forward box)
e 2 sofas(upholstery)
e Cockpit sunbed mattress
o Cockpit teak table with cover

Cannot be combined with Wetbar package. To be discontinued summer 2024

Prices are valid until July (31st), 2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after
confirmed order.
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Package options SAXDOR

Seatinglayout upgrade 2 — twin sofa solution €6900
with sunbed option
o 2 GRP Boxes with storage and space for drawer fridges (in the
forward box)
o 2sofas (upholstery) -withfolding outto the sundeck
o Cockpit teak table with cover

Cannot be combined with Wetbar package. Will be available summer 2024

Technology options

Bow thruster SE40 €3500
With pre-rig harness for extra battery - battery not included

Catapult windlass with chain €6500
Can now be selected independently of bow thruster option

Manual trim tabs €1000
Automatic trim tabs €1790
Shore Power 230V €2745
Electric stove 230V €590

Only functional with shore power, Wetbar package needs to be selected

Dieselheater 2 kw + diesel tank €3890

Navigational options

Single MFD Simrad NSX12 standard option
2nd Simrad MFD NSX12 €3400
VHF RS100 €1590

Including VHF antenna, cabling, mount etc.

Echosounder P79 in-hull transducer €300

Prices are valid until July (31st), 2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after
confirmed order.
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Audio options

Basic audio package
4x6,5" Speakers

Advanced audio package
8x6,5" Speakers. 10" subwooferand amplifier
Comfort options

Cockpit teak table with cover
Includedin Seating layoutupgrade 1& 2

Drawer fridge (16L) in a GRP box under the helm seat

12 volt - starboard

Drawer fridge (16L) in a GRP box under the helm seat
12 volt - port

Glass gatesinthe aft

Windows blinds for the front cabin

Lewmar hatch with moskito net, side window and skylight

Front sunbed cushions

Including harbour covers

Harbour cover forthe aft seats

Rearrow of seats orsofa

Soft deck ondeck

Gray with black stripes. Cannot be combined with Flexiteek decking option

Flexiteek decking

Cannot be combined with Soft deck on deck option

Water skipole

Upgraded version
Decklights

Mooring kit

6 pcsfenders, 6 pcs mooring ropes, 1 pcs of 7,5 kg stainless steel "Bruce" anchor,

1pcs of anchorrope

SAXIOOAR

€1440

€4550

€2450

€1060

€1060

€1980
€690

€1440

€770

€3950

€8500

€1260

€680
€1090

Prices are valid until July (31st), 2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after

confirmed order.
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