PRICE LIST & STANDARD EQUPMENT SAXDOR 270 GT



Standard equipment

Interior

- Vacuum infused hull
- Bow handrails
- Anchor storage
- Lewmar flush hatch in front cabin
- Front cabin ventilation
- Cupholders in bow area
- Side windows
- Bow fashion stainless plates
- Hull stripes
- Electrical wipers for windscreen
- 8 cleats
- Softpainted console panels
- Cupholders on console
- Map pocket
- Front cabin sliding door with lock
- 5 separate seats
- Harbour cover for console and front seats
- Stainless steel bumper list
- Bathing ladder
- Aft handrails
- Fender and mooring storages in aft
- Flag pole fitting
- Anti skid deck
- GRP front storage box with space for optional drawer fridges

Engine & Steering

- Engine Mercury V6 225 CMS
- Mercury VesselView Mobile
- Leather steering wheel

Cabin

- Front cabin side windows
- Full length 2 person bed with mattress
- Cabin light 3 pcs
- Reading light
- Seat cushion
- Upholstery panels for cabin walls
- Cabin cabinet
- Co2 monitor

Electrics & Systems

- Horn
- EPA certified fuel lines with tank
- Simrad NSX12 single chart plotter with engine data
- NMEA2000 network

Safety

- Navigation and anchor lights
- 3 automatic bilge pumps
- 1 manual bilge pump

Price with standard equipment: \in 84 900

Prices are valid until July (31st), 2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after confirmed order.

Engine and boat combination	SAXDOR
SAXDOR 270 GT with one Mercury engine 225 hp Engine color — black	€84900
SAXDOR 270 GT with one Mercury engine 300 hp Engine color — black	€91900
SAXDOR 270 GT with two Mercury engines 200 hp Engines color — black	€91900
White single engine	€1500
White twin engine	€3000
Hull gelcoat colors	
White	standard option
Deep Grey	€1600
Upholstery colors	
Sahara Sand To be discontinued summer 2024	standard option
Light gray fabric with brown stitching	
Marble Will be available summer 2024	standard option
Light gray fabric	
Smoked Orange To be discontinued summer 2024 Light orange fabric with light stitching	€850
Coffee with Cream To be discontinued summer 2024 Dark beige fabric with light stitching	€850
Cognac Shoot To be discontinued summer 2024	€850
Cognac brown fabric with light stitching	
Florida Blue Will be available summer 2024 Light-blue fabric	€1100
Cognac Shoot Will be available summer 2024 Leather like vinyl	€1400
Nougat Will be available summer 2024 Brown-beige fabric	€1100

Package options

 Fresh water package Fresh water tank (80 L) with installation Sink and tap in front cabin Electric toilet with fresh water flush (replacing manual toilet) Black water tank Shower on aft deck 	€4100
 Saxdor life jackets package Saxdor life jackets (4 pcs) One lifestyle bag with the Saxdor logo 	€960
 Wetbar package GRP wetbar module with railings Glass cover Sink and tap Drawer 2 pcs of cup holders Stainless steel drawer fridge (50L) This package is only available with the Fresh water package and cannot be installed with twin engines 	€4500
 Seating layout upgrade 1 – twin sofa solution with sunbed option 2 GRP Boxes with storage and space for drawer fridges (in the forward box) 2 sofas (upholstery) Cockpit sunbed mattress Cockpit teak table with cover 	€4900

SAXDOR

Package options

SAXDOR

Seating layout upgrade 2 — twin sofa solution with sunbed option	€6900
• 2 GRP Boxes with storage and space for drawer fridges (in the	
forward box)	
 2 sofas (upholstery) – with folding out to the sun deck 	
 Cockpit teak table with cover 	
Cannot be combined with Wetbar package. Will be available summer 2024	

Technology options

Bow thruster SE40 With pre-rig harness for extra battery - battery not included	€3500
Catapult windlass with chain Can now be selected independently of bow thruster option	€6500
Manual trim tabs	€1000
Automatic trim tabs	€1790
Shore Power 230 V	€2745
Electric stove 230 V Only functional with shore power, Wetbar package needs to be selected	€590
Diesel heater 2 kw + diesel tank	€3890
Navigational options	
Single MFD Simrad NSX12	standard option
2nd Simrad MFD NSX12	€3400
VHF RS100 Including VHF antenna, cabling, mount etc.	€1590
Echosounder P79 in-hull transducer	€300

Audio options	SAXDOR
Basic audio package 4x6,5" Speakers	€1440
Advanced audio package 8 x 6,5" Speakers. 10" subwoofer and amplifier	€4550
Comfort options	
Cockpit teak table with cover Included in Seating layout upgrade 1 & 2	€2450
Drawer fridge (16L) in a GRP box under the helm seat 12 volt - starboard	€1060
Drawer fridge (16L) in a GRP box under the helm seat	€1060
Glass gates in the aft	€1980
Windows blinds for the front cabin Lewmar hatch with moskito net, side window and skylight	€690
Front sunbed cushions Including harbour covers	€1440
Harbour cover for the aft seats Rear row of seats or sofa	€770
Soft deck on deck Gray with black stripes. Cannot be combined with Flexiteek decking option	€3950
Flexiteek decking Cannot be combined with Soft deck on deck option	€8500
Water skipole Upgraded version	€1260
Decklights	€680
Mooring kit 6 pcs fenders, 6 pcs mooring ropes, 1 pcs of 7,5 kg stainless steel "Bruce" anchor, 1 pcs of anchor rope	€1090